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Serie Platz St-Nr.

3.

OCONOTTRWNE

210
314
120
404
304
211
218
311
318
113
115
119
202
402
102

SeePar k-Cup 2015

Serienwertung
3. Serie, 10 Preise

Name, Vorname

Bambic, Dietmar
Claus, Jurgen
Witt, Jan-F.
Biinten, Roland
Lazicic, Deni
Kern, Andreas
Loos, Norbert
Blex, Leo
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold
Rantz, Helmut
Dotzauer, Jens
Stabno, Walter
Steiner, Jurgen
Dé&auber, Martin
Mohle, Doris

Ergebnis

1.543
1.512
1.498
1.488
1.472
1.449
1.444
1.421
1.419
1.344
1.329
1.300
1.270
1.248
1.239
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